High Performance
RFI Line Filters
AMI-M11O Series
Metal Enclosure Single Phase Single Stage
AMI Designation Input/output
Style
Capacitance
Available Part

KΩ
330
Leakage
Current @
120 VAC
60Hz/250
VAC 50Hz
0.22/0.36
TIL
Insertion
Loss
001
Case
Style
A
AMI-M11OP-1-10-B 1 - 10 1.1 1000 2800 330 0.22/0.36 002 B
AMI-M11O-6-10-B - 6 10 1.1 1000 2800 330 0.22/0.36 003 C
AMI-M11O-1-20-B 1 - 20 0.9 1000 2800 330 0.22/0.36 004 B
AMI-M11O-6-20-B - 6 20 0.9 1000 2800 330 0.22/0.36 005 C
AMI-M11O-6-30-B - 6 30 0.9 1000 2800 330 0.22/0.36 006 C
AMI-M11O-1-6-C 1 - 6 1.0 1000 10000 330 0.75/1.25 007 A
AMI-M11O-1-10-C 1 - 10 1.1 1000 10000 330 0.75/1.25 008 B
AMI-M11O-6-10-C - 6 10 1.1 1000 10000 330 0.75/1.25 009 C
AMI-M11O-1-20-C 1 - 20 0.9 1000 10000 330 0.75/1.25 010 B
AMI-M11O-6-20-C - 6 20 0.9 1000 10000 330 0.75/1.25 011 C
AMI-M11O-6-30-C - 6 30 0.9 1000 10000 330 0.75/1.25 012 C
nF pF mA
         Electrical Schematic
AMI-M11O
High Performance